



County of Hernando
Procurement Department
Carla Rossiter-Smith, Chief Procurement Officer
15470 Flight Path Drive, Brooksville, FL 34604

SELECTED VENDOR TOTALS:	
VENDOR	TOTAL
Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc.	\$258,642.40
Hartman Civil Construction Co.,	\$292,378.00
DB Civil Construction, LLC	\$337,777.00
Razorback LLC	\$383,244.80
Asphalt Millings Inc	\$388,304.19
Sean M. Gerrits, Inc.	\$404,270.50
EZ Contracting LLC	\$517,408.00

	BID TABULATION																
	Old Spring Lake Road Embankment/Culvert Restoration ITB No.: 25-C01030/JG																
				Asphalt Millings Inc		DB Civil Construction, LLC		EZ Contracting LLC		Hartman Civil Construction Co., Inc.		Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc.		Razorback LLC		Sean M. Gerrits, Inc.	
Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$38,502.20	\$38,502.20	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$38,088.00	\$38,088.00	\$25,334.00	\$25,334.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$59,000.00	\$59,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
2	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$3,551.00	\$3,551.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$13,450.00	\$13,450.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
3	SEDIMENT BARRIER	273	LF	\$9.84	\$2,686.32	\$8.00	\$2,184.00	\$50.00	\$13,650.00	\$8.00	\$2,184.00	\$6.00	\$1,638.00	\$11.00	\$3,003.00	\$15.00	\$4,095.00
4	STAKED TURBIDITY BARRIER CLEARING AND GRUBBING of 0.19 Acre	30	LF	\$62.18	\$1,865.40	\$40.00	\$1,200.00	\$150.00	\$4,500.00	\$20.00	\$600.00	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$26.00	\$780.00	\$200.00	\$6,000.00
5	REGULAR EXCAVATION	25.6	CY	\$905.28	\$23,175.168	\$90.00	\$2,304.00	\$500.00	\$12,800.00	\$200.00	\$5,120.00	\$44.00	\$1,126.40	\$688.00	\$17,612.80	\$500.00	\$12,800.00
7	EMBANKMENT	930.5	CY	\$43.47	\$40,448.835	\$96.00	\$89,328.00	\$100.00	\$93,050.00	\$35.00	\$32,567.50	\$46.00	\$42,803.00	\$65.00	\$60,482.50	\$125.00	\$116,312.50
8	TYPE B STABILIZATION OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 04,	104	SY	\$106.24	\$11,048.96	\$85.00	\$8,840.00	\$100.00	\$10,400.00	\$20.00	\$2,080.00	\$25.00	\$2,600.00	\$87.00	\$9,048.00	\$250.00	\$26,000.00
9	Limerock (LBR100) SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE,	88	SY	\$122.22	\$10,755.36	\$95.00	\$8,360.00	\$150.00	\$13,200.00	\$50.00	\$4,400.00	\$40.00	\$3,520.00	\$110.00	\$9,680.00	\$251.00	\$22,088.00
10	TRAFFIC C (2") PIPE CULV, OPT MATL, ROUND, 36"	9.1	TN	\$2,125.87	\$19,345.417	\$600.00	\$5,460.00	\$1,200.00	\$10,920.00	\$900.00	\$8,190.00	\$900.00	\$8,190.00	\$3,550.00	\$32,305.00	\$1,000.00	\$9,100.00
11	S/CD FLARED END SECTION, CONCRETE,	110	LF	\$471.35	\$51,848.50	\$390.00	\$42,900.00	\$250.00	\$27,500.00	\$500.00	\$55,000.00	\$300.00	\$33,000.00	\$266.00	\$29,260.00	\$500.00	\$55,000.00
12	36" STRAIGHT CONCRETE ENDWALLS,	1	EA	\$15,657.98	\$15,657.98	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$8,870.00	\$8,870.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
13	36", SINGLE, 30 DEGREES, ROUND CONCRETE DITCH PAVEMENT, 6",	1	EA	\$23,658.45	\$23,658.45	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$6,100.00	\$6,100.00	\$11,555.00	\$11,555.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
14	REINFORCED	19	SY	\$823.73	\$15,650.87	\$400.00	\$7,600.00	\$500.00	\$9,500.00	\$750.00	\$14,250.00	\$403.00	\$7,657.00	\$768.00	\$14,592.00	\$750.00	\$14,250.00
15	RIPRAP, RUBBLE, F&I, DITCH LINING	33.1	TN	\$290.61	\$9,619.191	\$350.00	\$11,585.00	\$1,000.00	\$33,100.00	\$250.00	\$8,275.00	\$160.00	\$5,296.00	\$509.00	\$16,847.90	\$500.00	\$16,550.00
16	BEDDING STONE FENCING, BARB WIRE, 0.0' - 5.0',	17.9	TN	\$475.37	\$8,509.123	\$350.00	\$6,265.00	\$1,000.00	\$17,900.00	\$125.00	\$2,237.50	\$120.00	\$2,148.00	\$244.00	\$4,367.60	\$250.00	\$4,475.00
17	RESET EXIST	176	LF	\$86.75	\$15,268.00	\$25.00	\$4,400.00	\$50.00	\$8,800.00	\$40.00	\$7,040.00	\$14.00	\$2,464.00	\$25.00	\$4,400.00	\$25.00	\$4,400.00
18	PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD PLASTIC EROSION MAT, TURF	800	SY	\$20.19	\$16,152.00	\$7.00	\$5,600.00	\$75.00	\$60,000.00	\$12.00	\$9,600.00	\$10.00	\$8,000.00	\$48.00	\$38,400.00	\$6.50	\$5,200.00
19	REINFORCED MAT, TYPE 1	800	SY	\$38.58	\$30,864.00	\$24.00	\$19,200.00	\$100.00	\$80,000.00	\$20.00	\$16,000.00	\$14.00	\$11,200.00	\$19.89	\$15,912.00	\$10.00	\$8,000.00
Total					\$388,304.194		\$337,777.00		\$517,408.00		\$292,378.00		\$258,642.40		\$383,244.80		\$404,270.50

Procurement
Approved by: Cathy Tefft, CPPB, NIGP-CPP, FCCM, Manager
for: Carla Rossiter Smith, MSM, PMP, GPC